SAND FILTER
                    SAND FILTER
N.P.T GROUP NHAN PHONG THAI CO., LTD.
161/28/21 Binh Tri Dong Street, Binh Tan District, HCMC.
Tel: + 84 8 54072938    Fax: + 84 8 62601256
Email: sales@npt-group.com, engineering@npt-group.com
Introductions:
Our optimum quality gravity sand filters and pressure sand filters are available in

• Well Water Treatment
Advantages:
• Easy to operate
• Less maintenance
• Better filter quality at higher flow rate
• Negligible Pressure drop
Dimensions:
Sand Filter made of MS/Stainless Steel ( 304/316 )
N.P.T GROUP NHAN PHONG THAI CO., LTD.
161/28/21 Binh Tri Dong Street, Binh Tan District, HCMC.
Tel: + 84 8 54072938    Fax: + 84 8 62601256
Email: sales@npt-group.com, engineering@npt-group.com
Specification sheet
Model Flow rate (m3/h) Diameter D(mm)
SF -800 5 800
SF-1200 12 1200
SF-1400 15 1400
SF-1800 20 1800
SF-2000 32 2000
SF-2200 38 2200
SF-2600 53 2600
SF-2800 62 2800
SF-3000 72 3000
N.P.T GROUP NHAN PHONG THAI CO., LTD.
161/28/21 Binh Tri Dong Street, Binh Tan District, HCMC.
Tel: + 84 8 54072938    Fax: + 84 8 62601256
Email: sales@npt-group.com, engineering@npt-group.com